Liftstar and Pullstar Winches
300–7,500 kg (660–16,530 lb)
When Tough Just Isn’t Enough
Liftstar and Pullstar Winches 300–7,500 kg (660–16,530 lb)
Since 1924, Ingersoll Rand has built extremely durable and reliable winches and hoists. Designed with
premium features and built using rugged cast iron and steel, Ingersoll Rand doesn’t take shortcuts
and never uses inferior components. Ingersoll Rand Liftstar and Pullstar winches feature a

Mid Drum
kg (lb)
Top Layer
kg (lb)
m/min
(fpm)
m3/min
(ft3/min) 3 m (10 ft) dB(A)
Max
Rope
Length
m (ft)
Rope
Diameter
mm (in) kg (lb)
LS2-300R-L 300 (660) 300 (660) 300 (660) 40 (131) 4 (141) 0.3 (10.8) 92 150 (492) 5 (3/16) 42 (93)
LS2-300RGC-L 300 (660) 300 (660) 300 (660) 40 (131) 4 (141) 0.3 (10.8) 92 307 (1,007) 5 (3/16) 49 (108)
LS2-600R-L 600 (1,320) 600 (1,320) 600 (1,320) 20 (66) 4 (141) 0.6 (21.4) 92 89 (292) 6.5 (1/4) 42 (93)
LS2-600RGC-L 600 (1,320) 600 (1,320) 600 (1,320) 20 (66) 4 (141) 0.6 (21.4) 92 183 (600) 6.5 (1/4) 49 (108)
LS2-1500R-L 1,500 (3,300) 1,500 (3,300) 1,500 (3,300) 10 (32) 4.8 (169) 1.5 (53.0) 90 61 (200) 10 (3/8) 67 (148)
LS2-1500RGC-L 1,500 (3,300) 1,500 (3,300) 1,500 (3,300) 10 (32) 4.8 (169) 1.5 (53.0) 90 128 (420) 10 (3/8) 79 (174)
(1) Top layer speed is based on rated capacity    (2) Wire rope is tightly wound with no freeboard.
High efficiency planetary
gear box and automatic disc
brake ensure smooth operation

Mid Drum
kg (lb)
Top Layer
kg (lb)
m/min
(fpm)
m3/min
(ft3/min) 3 m (10 ft) dB(A)
Max
Rope
Length
m (ft)
Rope
Diameter
mm (in) kg (lb)
PS2-1000R-L     1,000 (2,200) 850 (1,870) 700 (1,540) 20 (66)  4 (141) 0.6 (21.4) 92 89 (292) 6.5 (1/4) 38 (84)
PS2-1000RGC-L 1,000 (2,200) 850 (1,870) 700 (1,540) 20 (66)  4 (141) 0.6 (21.4) 92 183 (600) 6.5 (1/4) 45 (99)
PS2-2400R-L 2,400 (5,280) 2,150 (4,730) 2,000 (4,400) 6 (20) 4.8 (169) 2.4 (84.8) 90 60 (197) 11 (7/16) 85 (187)
PS2-2400RGC-L 2,400 (5,280) 2,150 (4,730) 2,000 (4,400) 6 (20) 4.8 (169) 2.4 (84.8) 90 127 (417) 11 (7/16) 100 (220)
Standard internal
muffler reduces
noise level
High efficiency

kg (lb)
Mid Drum
kg (lb)
Top Layer
kg (lb)
m/min
(fpm)
m3/min
(ft3/min) 3 m (10 ft) dB(A)
Rope
Length
m (ft)
Rope
Diameter
mm (in) kg (lb)
LS2000R-L 2,800 (6,170) 2,400 (5,290) 2,000 (4,400) 20 (66) 10 (353) 1.5 (53.5) 95 156 (512) 13 (1/2) 230 (507)
LS2000RGC-L 2,800 (6,170) 2,400 (5,290) 2,000 (4,400) 20 (66) 10 (353) 1.5 (53.5) 95 230 (755) 13 (1/2) 283 (624)
LS5000R-L 6,500 (14,330) 5,750 (12,670) 5,000 (11,000) 10 (33) 10 (353) 3.0 (107.0) 87 224 (494) 20 (3/4) 645 (1,422)
LS5000RGC-L 6,500 (14,330) 5,750 (12,670) 5,000 (11,000) 10 (33) 10 (353) 3.0 (107.0) 87 473 (1,043) 20 (3/4) 760 (1,676)
Upper and
Lower Limit

kg (lb)
Top Layer
kg (lb)
m/min
(fpm)
cm3/rev
(in3/rev) bar (psi)
l/min
(gal/min)
Rope
Length
m (ft)
Rope
Diameter
mm (in) kg (lb)
LS2-600H40-L 800 (1,750) 700 (1,535) 600 (1,320) 20 (66) 40 (2.44) 100 (1,450) 25 (6.6) 89 (292) 6.5 (1/4) 52 (115)
LS2-600H40GC-L 800 (1,750) 700 (1,535) 600 (1,320) 20 (66) 40 (2.44) 100 (1,450) 25 (6.6) 183 (600) 6.5 (1/4) 59 (130)
Pulling Ratings at 3.5:1 design factor and performance at 6.3 bar (90 psi) at air inlet when winch is operating
PS2-1000H40-L 1,000 (2,200) 850 (1,870) 700 (1,540) 20 (66) 40 (2.44) 120 (1,740) 25 (6.6) 89 (292) 6.5 (1/4) 52 (115)
PS2-1000H40GC-L 1,000 (2,200) 850 (1,870) 700 (1,540) 20 (66) 40 (2.44) 120 (1,740) 25 (6.6) 183 (600) 6.5 (1/4) 59 (130)
Gearbox-in-drum design
reduces size and helps the winch
fit in compact applications
Lever control allows

kg (lb)
Mid Drum
kg (lb)
Top Layer
kg (lb) m/min (fpm)
m3/rev
(in3/rev) bar (psi)
l/min (gal/
min)
Rope
Length
m (ft)
Rope
Diameter
mm (in) kg (lb)
LS2000H30-L 2,800 (6,200) 2,400 (5,300) 2,000 (4,400) 30 (98) 30 (1.80) 150 (2,180) 65 (17.2) 156 (512) 13 (1/2) 300 (661)
LS2000H30GC-L 2,800 (6,200) 2,400 (5,300) 2,000 (4,400) 30 (98) 30 (1.80) 150 (2,180) 65 (17.2) 313 (1,026) 13 (1/2) 353 (778)
LS5000H75-L 6,500 (14,330) 5,750 (12,665) 5,000 (11,000) 30 (98) 75 (4.60) 150 (2,180) 142 (37.5) 219 (718) 20 (3/4) 730 (1,609)
LS5000H75GC-L 6,500 (14,330) 5,750 (12,665) 5,000 (11,000) 30 (98) 75 (4.60) 150 (2,180) 142 (37.5) 463 (1,519) 20 (3/4) 987 (2,176)
Gearbox-in-drum design reduces
size and helps the winch fit in